RESTD

Army Medical College
Abid Majid Road
Rawalpindi.
Tel: Mil: 051 - 561 - 31124
No.506/Exam/3™ Prof BDS/25"
17 Dec 2025
To:  AFID Rwp :
Exam Dte, NUMS Sectt
DT Dte, NUMS Sectt
Medicine Dept PEMH Rwp
Surgery Dept CMH Rwp
ID:  Trg Branch Cadet Affairs
Med Edn Dept Course Comd 3" Prof BDS
CSO Office Cadet Mess Office
OIC Tea Bar IT Dept - CMS Upload
QM Office Basic Dental Sciences
Maint Office 1/IC Exam Venue
Subj: Date Sheet for 3™ Professional BDS Annual Examination 2025
1 5 The subj exam will be held as per fol sch: -
29 Dec 2025 Monday 1000-1300 hrs Oral Pathology Lec Hall - |
01 Jan 2026 Thursday 1000-1300 hrs Periodontology Lec Hall - | -
05 Jan 2026 Monday 1000-1300 hrs General Surgery | Lec Hall - | -
08 Jan 2026 Thursday 1000-1300 hrs General Medicine | Lec Hall - | -
12 Jan 2026 Monday 1000-1300 hrs Oral Medicine Lec Hall - | -
15Jan2026 | Thursday 1000-1300 hrs Bphavicral Lec Hall - | :
- e Sciences
_— ey Igarfl: Penodontology Stﬁ;:ry Me?iie:ine Me?j'i::ne Bgc?i::g: ;
19 Jan 2026 Mon A B - - - -
20 Jan 2026 Tue B A - - - -
21 Jan 2026 Wed - - A B - =
22 Jan 2026 Thu - - B A - -
23 Jan 2026 Fri - - - - A B
24 Jan 2026 Sat - - - - B A
Batch “A” | 2350001 to 2350021 (21)
Batch “B” | 2350022 to 2350042 (21)
2. DT Dept NUMS. DT dept NUMS will be resp for proper func of IT eqpt and connectivity of tablets

with server as per SOPs.

3. QM. Pl ensure provn of generator facility during the subj exam.

4, Course Comd. Pl ensure that cadets must be seated at least 30 min before the start of exam at
exam venue.

Cadet Affairs.Pl detail 2 x mess waiters for the subj exam.

CSO Office. Pl ensure appropriate security at exam venue during the subj exam.

1IC Exam Venue. Pl ensure nec prep of the venue as req for the conduct of exam.

Offr Tea Bar. Pl arng tea break / refreshments for invigilating staff as directed.

Coy Offfice Only: - Pl detail 2 x S/W for the subj exam.

Fwd for info / nec action, Pl.
Asst Head of Exam Dept
(Sadaat Ibrahim)
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